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HRES 751
Reaffirming the partnership between the United States and the African Union and recognizing the importance
of diplomatic, security, and trade relations.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Dec 9, 2019
Current Status: Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.
Latest Action: Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.  (Oct 1, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/751 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (47 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Dec 9, 2019

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Dec 9, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jan 27, 2020

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 7, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jun 18, 2020

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Aug 7, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Aug 21, 2020

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Aug 21, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Aug 21, 2020

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Oct 23, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Markup By Oct 1, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 9, 2019) 

This resolution expresses support for the bilateral relationship between the United States and the African Union and

encourages greater collaboration with the African Union to ensure socioeconomic transformation across the continent.

The resolution also acknowledges the cultural and social contributions of Americans of African descent to the United

States.

Actions Timeline

Oct 1, 2020: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Oct 1, 2020: Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.
Dec 9, 2019: Introduced in House
Dec 9, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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